[E

IS

Ul

Virtual Meeting Link: Visit Grand Junction Advisory Board Meeting — December 8, 2020

Pas

Visit Grand Junction

ADVISORY BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING

Tuesday, December 8, 2020
3P.M.-5P.M.

scode: 740801

Meeting ID: 878 8839 4560
Call-in (audio only): 1-253-215-8782, Meeting Code: 87888394560#

AGENDA
. Call to order
a. Approval of Minutes — November 10, 2020
. Community Updates and Q&A
a. U.S. Forest Service / Grand Valley Ranger District — Bill Edwards, District Ranger
b. Greater Grand Junction Sports Commission — Ben Snyder
. Board Business
a. Visit Grand Junction Board Applicant Selections
. Visit Grand Junction Updates
a. Lodging Tax Business Month Collections
b. City of Grand Junction Budget Approval
c. Department Updates
. Adjourn

3:00 P.M.

3:02 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

5:00 P.M.


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87888394560?pwd=MDN0NnMxRVVyRzhyKzJEVzNsczRMQT09

	AGENDA

