

ADVISORY BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 3 P.M. – 5 P.M.

Virtual Meeting Link:	Visit Grand Junction Advisory Board Meeting – December 8, 2020
Passcode:	740801
Meeting ID:	878 8839 4560
Call-in (audio only):	1-253-215-8782, Meeting Code: 87888394560#

AGENDA

1. Call to order	
a. Approval of Minutes – November 10, 2020	
2. Community Updates and Q&A	3:02 P.M.
a. U.S. Forest Service / Grand Valley Ranger District – Bill Edwards, District Ra	anger
b. Greater Grand Junction Sports Commission – Ben Snyder	
3. Board Business	4:00 P.M.
a. Visit Grand Junction Board Applicant Selections	
4. Visit Grand Junction Updates	4:30 P.M.
a. Lodging Tax Business Month Collections	
b. City of Grand Junction Budget Approval	
c. Department Updates	
5. Adjourn	5:00 P.M.